
4:e deltävlingen i Saloon-cupen 9/9 2000 i Partille 

 
 
Resultat Juniorer: 
 
1. Martin Granberg 128 varv 
2. Marcus Trygg  114 
3. Henrik Krondal  112 
4. Kristina Karlsson 109 
5. Axel Werner  102 
6. Wictor Widheim  101 
7. Pierre Lindgren    98 
8. Kristoffer Solnén   94 
 
9. Christoffer Karlsson   99 
10. Robin Svensson   88 
11. Tobias Mattsson   87 
12. Hampus Nilsson   83 
13. Fredrik Karlsson   78.60 
14. Kaj Embrey    78.45 
15. Daniel Åhlander   68 
 
 
Resultat Seniorer: 
 
1. Mikael Landerud 148.12 varv 
2. Kristoffer Johansson 148.11 
3. Janne Ekman  146 
4. Ulf Törn  144 
5. Lasse Törn  140 
6. Lasse Pettersson 138 
7. Benny Jademyr  133 
8. Stefan Törnfeldt 128 
 
9. Janne Andersson 128 
10. Berra Ljungdahl  127 
11. Thomas Werner 126 
12. Robert Gunnarsson 125 
13. Kent Lundström  123 
14. Mikael Lindgren  121.65 
15. Lars Harrysson  121.15 
16. Ulf Karlsson  117 
17. Carl-Johan Runström 116 
18. Mia Ekman  105 
19. Jesper Lööv    98.55 
20. Danne Martinsson   98.00 
21. Thomas Schüler   84 
22. Stig Falkemyr    55 
 

Juniorer Baklänges: 
 
1. Martin Granberg 59 varv 
2. Henrik Krondal  57 
3. Marcus Trygg  52 
4. Wictor Wideheim 51 
5. Kristina Karlsson 48 
6. Axel Werner  46 
7. Robin Svensson 44 
8. Tobias Mattsson 38 
 
9. Kristoffer Solnén 42 
10. Pierre Lindgren  40 
11. Daniel Åhlander 39 
12. Christoffer Karlsson 35 
13. Fredrik Karlsson 34 
14. Hampus Nilsson 32 
15. Kaj Embrey  28 
 
 
Seniorer Baklänges: 
 
1. Mikael Landerud 67 varv 
2. Kristoffer Johansson 65.75 
3. Janne Ekman  65.35 
4. Lars Harrysson  64.45 
5. Stefan Törnfeldt 64.20 
6. Robert Gunnarsson 62 
7. Thomas Schüler 54 
8. Mikael Lindgren  52 
 
9. Berra Ljungdahl  56.50 
10. Kent Lundström  56.20 
11. Carl-Johan Runström 55 
12. Danne Martinsson 54 
13. Janne Andersson 53 
14. Stig Falkemyr  52 
15. Ulf Karlsson  48 
16. Jesper Lööv  46 
17. Mia Ekman  44 
18. Ulf Törn  42 
19. Lasse Pettersson 40 


